NOTE: Final exam meeting day, time, and room may be subject to change. Please contact your instructor for more information on the final exam for your course.

SUBJECT
ACC
ACC
ART
ART
ART
ART
ASL
BADM
BADM
BADM
BADM
BADM
BADM
BADM
BADM
BADM
BADM
BADM
BADM
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CIS
COM
COM

COURSE
2301
2302
1306
1315
3308
4312
1402
1310
2310
3311
3335
3350
3354
3360
3371
4351
4363
4369
4380
1402
1403
1403
2403
2411
2412
2413
3310
3404
3411
3412
1341
1342
1431
2403
3404
1300
1300
1300

CRN
2221
2223
2228
2230
2650
2661
2022
2235
2236
2237
2242
2244
2248
2249
2251
2261
2619
2618
2265
2610
2267
2735
2269
2271
2275
2279
2281
2283
2285
2287
2294
2295
2298
2303
2701
2305
2307
2308

TITLE
Fundamentals Of Financial Acc
Fundamentals Of Managerial Acc
Drawing Media
Art Theory and Practice
Color
Painting Il
American Sign Language ||
Intro to Business and Entrpren
Global Business and Comm
Principles of Management
Data Analytics
Principles of Marketing
Entrepreneurship
Finance
Mgmt. Information Systems
Advertising Management
International Financial Mgmt
Financial Modeling in Excel
Business and Community
General Zoology
Cellular and Molecular Biology
Cellular and Molecular Biology
General Botany
Anat. & Phys.: Healthcare |
Anat. & Phys.: Healthcare I
Microbiology for Hlth Sciences
Nutrition
Genetics
Human Anatomy & Physiology |
Human Anatomy & Physiology Il
Chemistry |
Chemistry Il
General Chemistry for Hlthcare
Organic Chemistry Il
Inst. Chemical Analysis
Technology of the Digital Age
Fundamentals of Communication
Fundamentals of Communication

DAY
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DATE
4/23/2025
4/21/2025
4/23/2025
4/21/2025
4/21/2025
4/23/2025
4/24/2025
4/24/2025
4/23/2025
4/21/2025
4/24/2025
4/24/2025
4/24/2025
4/25/2025
4/23/2025
4/22/2025
4/23/2025
4/21/2025
4/24/2025
4/21/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/25/2025
4/21/2025
4/21/2025
4/21/2025
4/23/2025
4/21/2025
4/21/2025
4/21/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/24/2025
4/22/2025
4/25/2025
4/23/2025

Spring 2025 Final Exam Schedule

START TIME
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

END TIME
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
7:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

ROOM
BLD C C-227
BLD C C-124
BLD BB-110
BLD BB-110
BLD BB-110
BLD BB-110
BLD CC-124
BLD C C-238
BLD C C-238
BLD F F-203
BLD D D-131
BLD CC-124
BLD C C-223
BLD D D-131
BLD D D-131
BLDCC-170
BLD C C-233
BLD D D-131
BLD C C-233
BLD D D-218
BLD D D-218
BLD D D-218
BLD D D-228
BLD D D-210
BLD D D-210
BLD D D-210
BLD D D-128
BLD D D-218
BLD D D-210
BLD D D-228
BLD D D-128
BLD D D-228
BLD D D-128
BLD D D-224
BLD D D-234
BLD D D-131
BLD C C-222
BLD C C-127



SUBJECT
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
CRU
CRU
CRU
CRU
CSsC
CSsC
CSsC
CSsC

ECE
ECO
ECO
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ESC
ESC
ESC
ESC
FA
FA

COURSE
1300
1300
1371H
2317
3304
3331
3335
4351
2313
3305
3335
4350
1402
2306
3309
3315
3320
2301
2302
1302
2320
3311
3333
3340
4101
1316
1317
1317
1317
1317
2301
3302
3312
3314
3318
4301
1302
1302
1304
4360
2301H
2310

CRN
2309
2310
2312
2593
2315
2320
2321
2328
2329
2634
2332
2335
2336
2024
2339
2342
2344
2345
2346
2598
2588
2348
2350
2351
2352
2354
2355
2356
2357
2358
2359
2361
2363
2364
2657
2367
2372
2373
2700
2596
2703
2378

TITLE
Fundamentals of Communication
Fundamentals of Communication
Honors Comm for Social Change

Cinema and Religion
Group Dynamics
Organizational Communication
Intercultural Comm Experience
Advertising Management
Correction Probation & Parole
Forensic Sci and Criminalist
Social Science Methods
Criminal Justice Capstone
Intro to Computer Science Il
Business of Software Dev.
Numerical Analysis
Systems
Curriculum,Methods, & Material
Introduction to Macroeconomics
Introduction to Microeconomics
Intro to Education
Tchng Cltrlly&Ling Divrse Stud
Tchng Strat & Asmnt - All Lvl
Teaching Religion
Societal Rltshps & Clssrm Mgmt
Teacher Ed Seminar Il
Academic Research and Writing
Introduction to Literature
Introduction to Literature
Introduction to Literature
Introduction to Literature
Survey of Classicism
Drama
Business and Technical Writing
Creative Writing
Writing for Publication
SpTopic: Lit & Lens-Film Adpt
Intro to Environmental Science
Intro to Environmental Science
Environmental Geology
SpTop: Human Dim of Nat Rsrcs
Honors Arts Experience
Fine Arts Methods

DAY
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DATE
4/24/2025
4/24/2025
4/25/2025
4/21/2025
4/22/2025
4/24/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/24/2025
4/23/2025
4/25/2025
4/21/2025
4/24/2025
4/22/2025
4/24/2025
4/24/2025
4/23/2025
4/24/2025
4/22/2025
4/23/2025
4/24/2025
4/24/2025
4/21/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/21/2025
4/23/2025
4/22/2025
4/24/2025
4/21/2025
4/21/2025
4/24/2025
4/22/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/24/2025
4/21/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/24/2025
4/22/2025
4/23/2025

START TIME
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
5:30 PM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:30 AM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
10:30 AM
3:30 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
8:00 AM
10:30 AM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
6:00 PM
10:30 AM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM

END TIME
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
7:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:30 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 PM
12:30 PM
4:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
8:00 PM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM

ROOM
BLD C C-121
BLD C C-222
BLD CC-120
BLD C C-125
BLD C C-223
BLD C C-270
BLD CC-120
BLDCC-170
BLD C C-270
BLD D D-210
BLD C C-233
BLD C C-270
BLD D D-131
BLD D D-131
BLD CC-120
BLD D D-132
BLD C C-234
BLD F F-203
BLD F F-203
BLD CC-124
BLD C C-234
BLDCC-170
BLD CC-120
BLD C C-121
BLD C C-126
BLD CC-120
BLDCC-170
BLD C C-234
BLD C C-227
BLD C C-127
BLD C C-233
BLD F F-202
BLD C C-270
BLD C C-223
BLD C C-222
BLD C C-127
BLD D D-260
BLD C C-125
BLD D D-102
BLD D D-260
BLDCC-170
BLD CC-170



SUBJECT
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
LDR
LDR
LDR
LDR
LDR
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MUS
MUS
NUR
NUR
NUR
NUR
NUR
NUR

COURSE
1301
1301
1302
2301
2311
2312
3301
3307
3311
3341
1301
1301
1302
2301
3313
3331
3332
3334
3336
1100T
2201
2201
2201
2201
0313
0320
1351
1352
2301
2401
2402
3301
3309
3311
2118
3345
3250
3251
3320
3330
3365
3535

CRN
2380
2381
2599
2383
2385
2658
2659
2601
2602
2387
2405
2406
2407
2408
2411
2413
2414
2415
2592
2421
2425
2426
2427
2428
2446
2447
2220
2448
2449
2452
2453
2454
2455
2456
2614
2617
2050
2053
2056
2071
2100
2135

TITLE
U.S. History to 1877
U.S. History to 1877
U.S. History from 1877
Historical Methods
World History to 1500
World History from 1500
History of Mexico
Video Games and History
Texas History
The Civil War Era
Personal Wellness
Personal Wellness
First Aid and Safety
Personal & Community Health
Motor Development & Learning
Coaching Team Sports
Coaching Individual Sports
Exercise & Sprt Psychology
NASM Fitness Lifespan YES/SFS
Life and Leadership-Transfer
Leadership Theory
Leadership Theory
Leadership Theory
Leadership Theory
Fundamentals of Math
Intermediate Algebra
College Algebra
Precalculus
Introduction to Statistics
Calculus |
Calculus Il
Mathematics for Teachers |
Numerical Analysis
Linear Algebra
Aural Skills |
History of Church Music
Pharmacology for Nurses |
Pharmacology for Nurses ||
Maternal/Newborn Theory
Professionalism in Nursing
Adult Health Il Theory
Adult Health | Theory

DAY
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DATE
4/22/2025
4/23/2025
4/24/2025
4/24/2025
4/23/2025
4/25/2025
4/22/2025
4/21/2025
4/25/2025
4/22/2025
4/25/2025
4/22/2025
4/24/2025
4/21/2025
4/22/2025
4/24/2025
4/22/2025
4/21/2025
4/22/2025
4/24/2025
4/21/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/21/2025
4/25/2025
4/21/2025
4/21/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025
4/24/2025
4/24/2025
4/21/2025
4/24/2025
4/25/2025
4/21/2025
4/21/2025
4/21/2025
4/21/2025
4/24/2025
4/23/2025

START TIME
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
3:30 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
8:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
8:00 AM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
8:00 AM
10:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

END TIME
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
11:30 AM
3:00 PM
11:30 AM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM

ROOM
BLD C C-124
BLD C C-223
BLD C C-270
BLD C C-121
BLD C C-126
BLD C C-124
BLD C C-222
BLD C C-220
BLDCC-170
BLD C C-124
BLD C C-122
BLD C C-125
BLD D D-224
BLD C C-227
BLDCC-170
BLD C C-223
BLD C C-126
BLD C C-238
BLD C C-270
BLD C C-238
BLD C C-270
BLD C C-223
BLD C C-223
BLDCC-170
BLD C C-270
BLD C C-223
BLD C C-126
BLD C C-233
BLD C C-227
BLD C C-126
BLD C C-234
BLDCC-170
BLD CC-120
BLD C C-234
BLD B B-224
BLD B B-224
BLDCC-170
BLD CC-170
BLD C C-220
BLD C C-127
BLD C C-122
BLD CC-120



SUBJECT
NUR
NUR
NUR
NUR
NUR
NUR
NUR
PHL
PHL
PHY
PHY
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
RDG
RDG
REDU
REDU
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
SOC
SOC

COURSE
4280
4295
4332
4357
4360
4385
4389
3301
3302
1402
1441
1303
1303
3335
3345
1311
1311
1311
2303
2305
2391
3302
3304
3330
3331
3332
3334
3326
3342
2220
3317
1301
1301
1301
1311
1311
1311
1314H
3335
3346
1301
2391

CRN
2164
2167
2174
2177
2180
2194
2218
2504
2594
2505
2507
2508
2669
2515
2622
2517
2518
2519
2523
2597
2524
2526
2527
2529
2531
2532
2533
2536
2537
2538
2541
2547
2548
2549
2555
2556
2558
2590
2567
2570
2572
2573

TITLE
Transition to Nursing Practice
NCLEX Preparation & Review
Child & Family Nursing Theory
Nursing Leadership & Mgmt
Community & Global Hlth Theory
Adult Health Ill Theory
Adult Health Nursing IV Theory
Survey of Western Philosophy
Ethics in the Christian Trad
Physics Il
Conceptual Physics
American Govt & Citizenship
American Govt & Citizenship
Social Science Methods
Rghts of the Criminally Accusd
Introduction to Psychology
Introduction to Psychology
Introduction to Psychology
Lutheran Ethos and Psychology
Sci. Writing in Behav. Scis.
Rsrch Methds in Behavioral Sci
Cognitive Psychology
Group Dynamics
Social Psychology
Introduction to Counseling
Personality Theories
Exercise & Sprt Psychology
Emrgnt Litrcy Lng:Prim Grades
Disciplinary Literacy
Intro to DCE Ministry
Children's Ministry
New Testament His & Rdg
New Testament His & Rdg
New Testament His & Rdg
His & Lit of the Old Testament
His & Lit of the Old Testament
His & Lit of the Old Testament
Christian Formation
Christian Apologetics
A Christian View of Nature
Introduction to Sociology
Rsrch Methds in Behavioral Sci

DAY
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DATE
4/22/2025
4/23/2025
4/22/2025
4/23/2025
4/22/2025
4/24/2025
4/21/2025
4/24/2025
4/22/2025
4/25/2025
4/21/2025
4/22/2025
4/24/2025
4/25/2025
4/22/2025
4/24/2025
4/25/2025
4/23/2025
4/22/2025
4/24/2025
4/23/2025
4/21/2025
4/22/2025
4/21/2025
4/24/2025
4/24/2025
4/21/2025
4/21/2025
4/24/2025
4/24/2025
4/24/2025
4/22/2025
4/21/2025
4/23/2025
4/21/2025
4/23/2025
4/24/2025
4/23/2025
4/24/2025
4/22/2025
4/23/2025
4/23/2025

START TIME
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
10:30 AM
8:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:30 AM
3:30 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

END TIME
11:30 AM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
11:30 AM
2:30 PM
12:30 PM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

ROOM
BLD C C-122
BLD C C-220
BLD C C-122
BLD C C-124
BLD D D-260
BLD C C-125
BLD C C-222
BLDCC-170
BLD C C-270
BLD D D-102
BLD D D-102
BLD C C-238
BLD C C-222
BLD C C-233
BLD CC-120
BLD C C-227
BLD C C-125
BLD C C-233
BLD C C-233
BLD C C-220
BLD C C-121
BLD C C-121
BLD C C-223
BLD C C-122
BLD CC-120
BLD C C-222
BLD C C-238
BLD CC-124
BLD C C-126
BLD C C-223
BLD C C-127
BLD C C-220
BLD C C-122
BLD C C-238
BLD C C-125
BLD C C-270
BLD C C-234
BLD C C-127
BLD C C-233
BLD C C-234
BLD C C-122
BLD C C-121



SUBJECT
SOC
SOC
SPN
SPN

THEA

COURSE
3330
3331
1402
2301
1321

CRN
2576
2641
2578
2579
2636

TITLE
Social Psychology
Soc of Children and Childhood
Spanish I
Medical Spanish for Hlth Prof
Stagecrafts ll: Cstmes & Mkup

DAY

TSI AHX

DATE
4/21/2025
4/22/2025
4/21/2025
4/23/2025
4/24/2025

START TIME
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
10:30 AM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM

END TIME
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
12:30 PM
8:00 PM
3:00 PM

ROOM
BLD C C-122
BLD C C-227
BLD C C-223
BLD CC-120
BLD BB-110



